Palomino Horse Breeders of America
http://www.palominohba.com/

Jun 9, 2023

2023 Show Results

Show #0023-0078 - MPHE SPRING SHOW held on 05/28/2023 at Simon Area, Cannon Falls, MN

Class #1105  Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 10-18
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Summer Shandy 91713 Julie Schley
2 0 Im Classy N Gold 87143 Karla Kegley
3 0 Goodbar Connection 91166 Stacey Marie Frank
Class #1106  Youth Walk Trot West Horsemanship 10-18
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Im Classy N Gold 87143 Karla Kegley
2 0 Goodbar Connection 91166 Stacey Marie Frank
3 0 Summer Shandy 91713 Julie Schley
Class #1107  Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 10-18
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
2 0 Im Classy N Gold 87143 Karla Kegley
Class #1108  Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equit 10-18
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Im Classy N Gold 87143 Karla Kegley
2 0 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
Class #1109  Youth Walk Trot Trail 10-18
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Im Classy N Gold 87143 Karla Kegley
2 0 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
Class #1110  Youth Walk Trot West Pleasure 10-18
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Strait To The Top 91994  Aaron Tuschen
2 0 Im Classy N Gold 87143 Karla Kegley
3 0 Summer Shandy 91713 Julie Schley
Class #120 Barrel Racing - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397 Alisa Wold
Class #1203  Youth Sr Mares

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Franksville, Wisconsin
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Franksville, Wisconsin

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Boyden, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Franksville, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Franksville, Wisconsin

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Franksville, Wisconsin

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Franksville, Wisconsin
Boyden, lowa

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

5 Shown
Rider Mem # Points
Summer J Franken 108650 3
Josie Apriesnig 108725 2
Mason C Frank 107299 1
6 Shown
Rider Mem # Points
Josie Apriesnig 108725 3
Mason C Frank 107299 2
Summer J Franken 108650 1
3 Shown
Rider Mem #  Points
Kenley Alyce Tuschen 108324 2
Josie Apriesnig 108725 1
3 Shown
Rider Mem # Points
Josie Apriesnig 108725 2
Kenley Alyce Tuschen 108324 1
3 Shown
Rider Mem # Points
Josie Apriesnig 108725 2
Kenley Alyce Tuschen 108324 1
6 Shown
Rider Mem # Points
Kenley Alyce Tuschen 108324 3
Josie Apriesnig 108725 2
Summer J Franken 108650 1
2 Shown
Rider Mem # Points
Alisa Wold 104359 1
2 Shown
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Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Skb Sheza Hit 89710 Julie Schley
Class #1204  Youth Halter Geldings - All Ages
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Hjh Blondie Ghost Il 93163 Darrel Lee Honnold
Class #1208  Youth Color - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 One Powerful Levi 88874 Kimberly J Dolan
2 0 Shesgot Great Legs 90912 Tia M Koehler
3 0 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
4 0 Dirty Mistress 88745  Jill J Arvik
5 0 Tj A Certain Swagger 92422 Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Class #121 Pole Bending - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397 Alisa Wold
Class #1211  Youth Showmanship - 13 & Under
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Sonrise And Old Lace 88024 Ellie M Schley
2 0 Zippo Certified Gold 89927 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
3 0 Blond In Choclate 87882 John D Strohfus
Class #1212  Youth Showmanship - 14-18
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Hoos The Boss 88926 Cory Franklin Roehrs
2 0 Loping For Gold 88465 Megan Delille
Class #1221  Youth Western Horsemanship - 13 & Un
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Sonrise And Old Lace 88024 Ellie M Schley
Class #1222  Youth Western Horsemanship - 14-18
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Strait To Paris 88908 Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
2 0 Hoos The Boss 88926 Cory Franklin Roehrs
Class #1230  Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 18 & Un
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Loping For Gold 88465 Megan Delille
3 0 Zippo Certified Gold 89927 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
Class #1240  Youth Western Pleasure - 18 & Under

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Litchfield, Minnesota

Appleton, Wisconsin

Sioux Center, lowa

Park Rapids, Minnesota

Rich Hill, Missouri

Owner City/State

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Valley, Nebraska
Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Nowata, Oklahoma

Coal Valley, lllinois

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Owner City/State
Rich Hill, Missouri

Nowata, Oklahoma

Owner City/State
Coal Valley, lllinois

Valley, Nebraska

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
2 Shown
Rider
Ally A Koehler
13 Shown

Rider
Paige L Moser

Ally A Koehler
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Quinn Steen
Lanie Phelps

2 Shown
Rider
Alisa Wold
4 Shown

Rider
Adelyn Winterfeld

Matalyn Royuk
Aubrey K Strohfus

3 Shown

Rider
Elliana F Roehrs

Megan Delille
3 Shown

Rider
Adelyn Winterfeld
3 Shown

Rider
Lanie Phelps

Elliana F Roehrs

4 Shown

Rider
Megan Delille

Matalyn Royuk
5 Shown

Mem #
105668

105330
108324
107014
103521

Mem #
105914

107563

Mem #
107563

108156

Points
1

Points
1

Points

(€]
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Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points
2

Points
2

1

Points
3

1
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Owner
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

John D Strohfus
Ellie M Schley

Owner
Ellie M Schley

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Owner
Darrel Lee Honnold

Ellie M Schley
Megan Delille
John D Strohfus

Owner
John D Strohfus

Tia M Koehler
Cory Franklin Roehrs

Owner
John D Strohfus

Megan Delille

Owner
Ellie M Schley

Darrel Lee Honnold
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Owner
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Megan Delille
Ellie M Schley

Owner

Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Strait To Paris 88908
2 0 Blond In Choclate 87882
3 0 Sonrise And Old Lace 88024
Class #1250  Youth Trail - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Sonrise And Old Lace 88024
2 0 Strait To Paris 88908
Class #1253  Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Guns Whey Loaded 91639
2 0 Sonrise And Old Lace 88024
3 0 Loping For Gold 88465
4 0 Blond In Choclate 87882
Class #130 Hunter Under Saddle - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Blond In Choclate 87882
2 0 Shesgot Great Legs 90912
3 0 Seek The Deck 88003
Class #1310  Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 18 & Und
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Blond In Choclate 87882
3 0 Loping For Gold 88465
Class #1380  Youth Ranch Riding - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Sonrise And Old Lace 88024
2 0 Guns Whey Loaded 91639
3 0 Strait To Paris 88908
Class #1386  Youth Ranch Trail - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Strait To Paris 88908
2 0 Loping For Gold 88465
3 0 Sonrise And Old Lace 88024
Class #1398  Grand Champ Youth Mare
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Skb Sheza Hit 89710

Julie Schley

Owner City/State
Rich Hill, Missouri

Hastings, Minnesota
Boyden, lowa

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Rich Hill, Missouri

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Boyden, lowa
Coal Valley, lllinois

Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Appleton, Wisconsin
Nowata, Oklahoma

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Coal Valley, lllinois

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Westfield, Wisconsin
Rich Hill, Missouri

Owner City/State
Rich Hill, Missouri

Coal Valley, lllinois

Boyden, lowa

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Rider
Lanie Phelps

Aubrey K Strohfus
Adelyn Winterfeld

3 Shown

Rider
Adelyn Winterfeld

Lanie Phelps

7 Shown

Rider
Bryn Lenora Janke

Adelyn Winterfeld
Megan Delille
Aubrey K Strohfus

4 Shown

Rider
Aubrey K Strohfus

Macey M Koehler

Elliana F Roehrs

4 Shown

Rider
Aubrey K Strohfus

Megan Delille
6 Shown

Rider
Adelyn Winterfeld

Bryn Lenora Janke
Lanie Phelps

4 Shown

Rider
Lanie Phelps

Megan Delille
Adelyn Winterfeld

6 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

106482
107483
107563
106097

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points
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Points
3

2
1

Points
3

1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
4
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2 0 Shesgot Great Legs 90912 Tia M Koehler
Class #1399  Grand Champ Youth Gelding
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Hjh Blondie Ghost Il 93163 Darrel Lee Honnold
2 0 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
Class #1405  Youth Hunter In Hand All Age/All Sex
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
2 0 Blond In Choclate 87882 John D Strohfus
3 0 Im Classy N Gold 87143 Karla Kegley
Class #1413  Youth Performance Halter Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 Shesgot Great Legs 90912 Tia M Koehler
2 0 Goodbar Connection 91166 Stacey Marie Frank
3 0 Summer Shandy 91713 Julie Schley
4 0 Strait To Paris 88908 Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Class #1414  Youth Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
3 0 Tj A Certain Swagger 92422 Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Class #1416  Youth Ranch Conformation
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Guns Whey Loaded 91639 Darrel Lee Honnold
2 0 Sonrise And Old Lace 88024 Ellie M Schley
3 0 Loping For Gold 88465 Megan Delille
4 0 Blond In Choclate 87882 John D Strohfus
Class #18 Jr Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Shez A Gunfighter 92963 Todd J Flatness
Class #19 Sr Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Tsr Styled To A Te 92744 Katelyn/Carletta Mueller
2 0 Skb Sheza Hit 89710 Julie Schley
3 0 Darn Pretty Kid 92322 Dr/Mrs James R Tripp
Class #229 Performance Halter Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner

Appleton, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Hastings, Minnesota
Franksville, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Appleton, Wisconsin

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Boyden, lowa
Rich Hill, Missouri

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Rich Hill, Missouri

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Boyden, lowa
Coal Valley, lllinois
Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Amboy, Minnesota

Owner City/State

Belle Plaine, Minnesota

Boyden, lowa

Sparta, Wisconsin

Owner City/State

Ally A Koehler
5 Shown

Rider
Ally A Koehler

Kenley Alyce Tuschen

6 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Aubrey K Strohfus
Josie Apriesnig

8 Shown

Rider
Ally A Koehler

Mason C Frank
Summer J Franken
Lanie Phelps

4 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Lanie Phelps

7 Shown

Rider
Bryn Lenora Janke

Adelyn Winterfeld
Megan Delille
Aubrey K Strohfus

1 Shown

Rider

Christine A Flatness
6 Shown

Rider
Katelyn E Mueller

Michael J Jacobsma
James R Tripp DVM

10 Shown

Rider

105330

Mem #
105330

107299
108650
103521

Points
3

Points
3

2
1

Points

N

= N W

Points
3

1

Points

N

P N W

Points
0

Points
3

2
1

Points
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90912
90426
92386
91713

Reg #
87648

92422
91994

Reg #
87882

91994
89397
91166

Reg #
91639

88024
87882
88465
92386

Reqg #
88465

Reg #
91639

87882
92652

Reg #
91639

Tia M Koehler
Karena M Cymbaluk
Morgan K Duskie
Julie Schley

Owner
Michael J Jacobsma

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Aaron Tuschen

Owner
John D Strohfus

Aaron Tuschen
Alisa Wold
Stacey Marie Frank

Owner
Darrel Lee Honnold

Ellie M Schley
John D Strohfus
Megan Delille
Morgan K Duskie

Owner
Megan Delille

Owner
Darrel Lee Honnold

John D Strohfus
Alisa Wold

Owner
Darrel Lee Honnold

Owner

1 0 Shesgot Great Legs
2 0 Wsa Livin Dee Dream
3 0 Paddys Lil Shiner
4 0 Summer Shandy
Class #230 Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Sk Solid Gold Clu
2 0 Tj A Certain Swagger
3 0 Strait To The Top
Class #1232 Open Hunter In Hand
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Blond In Choclate
2 0 Strait To The Top
3 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise
4 0 Goodbar Connection
Class #1239 Ranch Conformation All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Guns Whey Loaded
2 0 Sonrise And Old Lace
3 0 Blond In Choclate
4 0 Loping For Gold
5 0 Paddys Lil Shiner
Class #28 Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Loping For Gold
Class #300 Ranch Rail Pleasure - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Guns Whey Loaded
2 0 Blond In Choclate
3 0 Holly Shines On Line
Class #303 Ranch Reining - All Ages
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Guns Whey Loaded
Class #306 Ranch Trail - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise

Alisa Wold

Appleton, Wisconsin
Crookston, Minnesota
Mankato, Kansas

Boyden, lowa

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Rich Hill, Missouri

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Sioux Center, lowa
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Macey M Koehler
Karena M Cymbaluk
Morgan K Duskie
Summer J Franken

6 Shown

Rider
Michael J Jacobsma

Tom Beever

Kenley Alyce Tuschen

7 Shown

Rider
Aubrey K Strohfus

Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Alisa Wold
Mason C Frank

11 Shown

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Boyden, lowa
Hastings, Minnesota
Coal Valley, lllinois
Mankato, Kansas

Owner City/State
Coal Valley, lllinois

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Hastings, Minnesota
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Rider
Bryn Lenora Janke

Adelyn Winterfeld
Aubrey K Strohfus
Megan Delille
Morgan K Duskie

1 Shown

Rider
Megan Delille

6 Shown

Rider
Bryn Lenora Janke

Aubrey K Strohfus
Alisa Wold

2 Shown

Rider
Bryn Lenora Janke

4 Shown

Rider
Alisa Wold

104865
104882
100878
108650

106097
108324
104359
107299
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Points
3

2
1

Points

N

P N W

Points

(3]

R N W b

Points
0

Points
3

2
1

Points
1
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2 0
3 0

Class #31

Place Back #

Seek The Deck
Shesgot Great Legs

Color - All Ages

Horse

g~ W N P
O O O o o o

6
Class #3400

Place Back #

One Powerful Levi
Shesgot Great Legs
Tj A Certain Swagger
Dirty Mistress

Seek The Deck
Palolena Chex

88003
90912

Reg #
88874

90912
92422
88745
88003
90557

Cory Franklin Roehrs
Tia M Koehler

Owner
Kimberly J Dolan

Tia M Koehler

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Jill 3 Arvik

Cory Franklin Roehrs

Denise D Beattie

Amateur Western Horsemanship

Horse

1 0
2 0

Class #3407

Place Back #

Hoos The Boss
Palolena Chex

Reg #
88926

90557

Amateur Barrel Racing

Horse

1 0
Class #3408

Place Back #

Rsj Golden Sonrise

Reg #
89397

Amateur Pole Bending

Horse

1 0
Class #3416

Place Back#

Rsj Golden Sonrise

Amateur Stake Race

Horse

1 0
Class #3436

Place Back #

Rsj Golden Sonrise

Amateur Jr Mares

Horse

1 0
Class #3437

Place Back #

Shez A Gunfighter
Amateur Sr Mares

Horse

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
Class #3439

Place Back #

Tsr Styled To A Te
Skb Sheza Hit
Darn Pretty Kid
Pearls Gold Touch

Amateur Jr Geldings

Horse

1 0
Class #3442

Hjh Blondie Ghost I

Reg #
89397

Reg #
93163

Owner
Cory Franklin Roehrs

Denise D Beattie

Owner
Alisa Wold

Owner
Alisa Wold

Owner
Alisa Wold

Owner
Todd J Flatness

Owner
Katelyn/Carletta Mueller

Julie Schley
Dr/Mrs James R Tripp
Darrel Lee Honnold

Owner
Darrel Lee Honnold

Amateur Performance Halter Mares

Nowata, Oklahoma

Elliana F Roehrs

Appleton, Wisconsin Tia M Koehler
15 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Litchfield, Minnesota
Appleton, Wisconsin
Rich Hill, Missouri

Park Rapids, Minnesota
Nowata, Oklahoma

Rayville, Missouri

Owner City/State
Nowata, Oklahoma

Rayville, Missouri

Owner City/State

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Amboy, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Belle Plaine, Minnesota

Boyden, lowa
Sparta, Wisconsin

Westfield, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Kimberly J Dolan
Macey M Koehler
Tom Beever
Lance Steen
Elliana F Roehrs
Denise D Beattie

3 Shown

Rider
Kathryn Roehrs

Denise D Beattie

2 Shown
Rider
Alisa Wold
2 Shown
Rider
Alisa Wold
2 Shown
Rider
Alisa Wold
2 Shown
Rider
Christine A Flatness
4 Shown

Rider
Katelyn E Mueller

Michael J Jacobsma
James R Tripp DVM
Darrel Lee Honnold

2 Shown

Rider
Darrel Lee Honnold

5 Shown

105914
105331

Mem #
74659

104865
77219
105324
105914
88945

Mem #
104359

57787

Mem #
108278

108774
3885
104148

Points

P N W b~ 01O

Points
2

1

Points
1

Points
1

Points
1

Points
1

Points

w
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Points
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Owner
Tia M Koehler

Stacey Marie Frank
Karena M Cymbaluk

Owner
Michael J Jacobsma

Denise D Beattie

Owner
Kimberly J Dolan

Denise D Beattie

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Tia M Koehler

Jill J Arvik

Owner
Stacey Marie Frank

Owner
Denise D Beattie

Owner
Alisa Wold

Owner
Cory Franklin Roehrs

Denise D Beattie
Cory Franklin Roehrs

Owner
Todd J Flatness

Katelyn/Carletta Mueller

Owner

Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Shesgot Great Legs 90912
2 0 Goodbar Connection 91166
3 0 Wsa Livin Dee Dream 90426
Class #3443  Amateur Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Sk Solid Gold Clu 87648
2 0 Palolena Chex 90557
Class #3445  Amateur Color
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 One Powerful Levi 88874
2 0 Palolena Chex 90557
3 0 Tj A Certain Swagger 92422
4 0 Shesgot Great Legs 90912
5 0 Dirty Mistress 88745
Class #3448  Amateur Yearling Longe Line
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Bankers Hourz 93319
Class #3450 Amateur Western Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Palolena Chex 90557
Class #3459  Amateur Flag Race
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397
Class #3460 Amateur Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hoos The Boss 88926
2 0 Palolena Chex 90557
3 0 Seek The Deck 88003
Class #3478  Grand Champ Amateur Mare
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Shez A Gunfighter 92963
2 0 Tsr Styled To A Te 92744
Class #3479  Grand Champ Amateur Gelding
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hjh Blondie Ghost Il 93163

Darrel Lee Honnold

Owner City/State
Appleton, Wisconsin

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Crookston, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Rayville, Missouri

Rider
Macey M Koehler

Stacey Marie Frank
Karena M Cymbaluk

3 Shown

Rider
Michael J Jacobsma

Denise D Beattie

11 Shown

Owner City/State
Litchfield, Minnesota

Rayville, Missouri

Rich Hill, Missouri
Appleton, Wisconsin
Park Rapids, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Rayville, Missouri

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Nowata, Oklahoma

Rayville, Missouri

Nowata, Oklahoma

Owner City/State
Amboy, Minnesota

Belle Plaine, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Rider
Kimberly J Dolan

Denise D Beattie

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Macey M Koehler

Lance Steen

2 Shown

Rider
Todd P Frank

2 Shown

Rider
Denise D Beattie

2 Shown

Rider
Alisa Wold

4 Shown

Rider
Kathryn Roehrs

Denise D Beattie
Cory Franklin Roehrs

9 Shown

Rider
Christine A Flatness

Katelyn E Mueller

5 Shown

Rider
Darrel Lee Honnold

Mem #
104148

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points

a1

R N W b

Points
1

Points
1

Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
4

Points
2
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Michael J Jacobsma

Owner
Alisa Wold

Owner
Jill J Arvik

Alisa Wold

Owner
Alisa Wold

Jill 3 Arvik
Cory Franklin Roehrs

Owner
Katelyn/Carletta Mueller

Alisa Wold

Owner
Jill J Arvik

Alisa Wold

Owner
Cory Franklin Roehrs

Alisa Wold
John D Strohfus

Owner
Alisa Wold

Owner
Morgan K Duskie

Alisa Wold

Owner

2 0 Sk Solid Gold Clu 87648
Class #3480 Amateur Reining
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Holly Shines On Line 92652
Class #3482  Amateur Ranch Reining
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Ca Amiah Chex 91123
2 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397
Class #3483  Amateur Ranch Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397
2 0 Ca Amiah Chex 91123
3 0 Seek The Deck 88003
Class #3490 Amateur Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Tsr Styled To A Te 92744
2 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397
Class #3494  Amateur Ranch Riding
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Ca Amiah Chex 91123
2 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397
Class #3495 Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hoos The Boss 88926
2 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397
3 0 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467
Class #3504  Amateur Hunter In Hand (All Age/All Sex)
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397
Class #3505  Amateur Ranch Conformation All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Paddys Lil Shiner 92386
2 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397
Class #3650 Amt 50+ Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Palolena Chex 90557

Denise D Beattie

Boyden, lowa

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Park Rapids, Minnesota Jill J Arvik
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
Park Rapids, Minnesota Jill J Arvik

Nowata, Oklahoma

3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Belle Plaine, Minnesota Katelyn E Mueller
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Park Rapids, Minnesota Jill J Arvik
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Nowata, Oklahoma Kathryn Roehrs
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
Hastings, Minnesota John D Strohfus
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Mankato, Kansas David W Schrank
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Rayville, Missouri Denise D Beattie

Michael J Jacobsma

Cory Franklin Roehrs

108774

Mem #
104359

62843
44018

Mem #
105915

104359
99826

Points
1

Points
2

1

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points
2

1

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

Points
2

1

Points
1
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Owner
Todd J Flatness

Katelyn/Carletta Mueller

Owner
Michael J Jacobsma

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Owner
Kimberly J Dolan

Patti A Gertner

Owner
Kimberly J Dolan

Patti A Gertner
Aaron Tuschen

Owner
Richard R Knudsen

Patti A Gertner
Aaron Tuschen

Owner
Aaron Tuschen

Owner
Richard R Knudsen

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Owner
Denise D Beattie

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Cory Franklin Roehrs

Class #37 Grand Champ Mare
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Shez A Gunfighter 92963
2 0 Tsr Styled To A Te 92744
Class #38 Grand Champ Gelding
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Sk Solid Gold Clu 87648
2 0 Tj A Certain Swagger 92422
Class #3805  Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 One Powerful Levi 88874
2 0 Always An Option 92216
Class #3806  Amateur Walk Trot West Horsemanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 One Powerful Levi 88874
2 0 Always An Option 92216
3 0 Strait To The Top 91994
Class #3810  Amateur Walk Trot West Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Zippin Good Ryde 91625
2 0 Always An Option 92216
3 0 Strait To The Top 91994
Class #41 Jr Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Strait To The Top 91994
Class #42 Sr Western Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Ps Good Bars Sultury 91083
2 0 Strait To Paris 88908
Class #62 Sr Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Palolena Chex 90557
2 0 Strait To Paris 88908
3 0 Hoos The Boss 88926
Class #65 Yearling Longe Line
Place Back # Horse Reg #

Owner

Owner City/State
Amboy, Minnesota

Belle Plaine, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Rich Hill, Missouri

Owner City/State
Litchfield, Minnesota

Marshall, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Litchfield, Minnesota

Marshall, Minnesota

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Dickens, lowa

Marshall, Minnesota
Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Dickens, lowa

Rich Hill, Missouri

Owner City/State
Rayville, Missouri

Rich Hill, Missouri

Nowata, Oklahoma

Owner City/State

6 Shown

Rider
Christine A Flatness

Katelyn E Mueller
5 Shown

Rider
Michael J Jacobsma

Tom Beever

3 Shown

Rider
Kimberly J Dolan

Patti A Gertner
5 Shown

Rider
Kimberly J Dolan

Patti A Gertner
Aaron Tuschen

6 Shown

Rider
Richard R Knudsen

Patti A Gertner
Aaron Tuschen

2 Shown

Rider

Julie Schley
3 Shown

Rider
David L Remus

Lanie Phelps
5 Shown

Rider
Denise D Beattie

Lanie Phelps
Elliana F Roehrs

3 Shown

Rider

Mem #
74659

105129

Mem #

Points
4

Points
1

1

Points
2

1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

Points
2

1

Points
3

2
1

Points
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1 0 Hes Good In Gold 92981
2 0 Bankers Hourz 93319
Class #76 Flag Race - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397
Class #83 Ranch Riding - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Guns Whey Loaded 91639
2 0 Sonrise And Old Lace 88024
3 0 Holly Shines On Line 92652

Karla Kegley
Stacey Marie Frank

Owner
Alisa Wold

Owner
Darrel Lee Honnold

Ellie M Schley
Alisa Wold

Franksville, Wisconsin Karla Kegley
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Todd P Frank

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

6 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Westfield, Wisconsin Bryn Lenora Janke
Boyden, lowa Adelyn Winterfeld
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

101261
108197

Points
1

Points

2
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